MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 21:17.5
1 213 Charlene Yarema 12 2 2 20:42.6 20:42.6 0:00.0
2 208 Barret Schettler 11 4 6 20:58.7 41:41.4 0:16.0
3 206 Ashley Quinn 12 8 14 21:27.1  1:03:08.5 0:44.4
4 198 Sarah Greb 9 9 23 21:34.9  1:24:43.5 0:52.2
5 196 Rachel Felstow 9 10 33 21:44.0 1:46:27.5 1.01.3
6 202 Aleda Miller 11 (44) (77) 24:54.6 2:11:22.1 4:11.9
Team - IKE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 22:00.4
1 304 Andrea Barreto 12 5 5 21:01.9 21:01.9 0:00.0
2 317 Annalee Misch 10 6 11 21:07.8 42:09.8 0:05.8
3 307 Avery Brothers 12 15 26 22:03.9 1:.04:13.7 1:02.0
4 320 Claire Souder 12 21 47 22:41.0 1.26:54.7 1:39.0
5 313 Rachel Horecki 10 25 72 23:07.3 1:50:02.0 2:05.3
6 309 Morgan Franks 12 (32) (104) 23:18.7  2:13:20.8 2:16.7
7 315 Alexandra Lutz 10 (34) (138) 23:27.4  2:36:48.2 2:25.4
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 22:07.9
1 44  Sara Michalik 12 3 3 20:46.6 20:46.6 0:00.0
2 48 Elise Nyquist 10 14 17 22:03.7 42:50.3 1:17.1
3 1 Jackie Albo 11 18 35 22:17.0 1.05:07.3 1:30.4
4 59 Sarah Seagram 11 20 55 22:38.0 1:27:454 1:51.4
5 12 Michaela Cosgrove 12 22 77 22:54.2  1:50:39.6 2:07.6
6 40 Anna Lisa Lynch 10 (24) (101) 23:00.9 2:13:40.6 2:14.3
7 64 Annaliese Thomas 10 (26) (227) 23:11.3 2:36:51.9 2:24.7
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):104 Average Time: 22:35.0
1 144 Devon Krasner 12 1 1 20:38.2 20:38.2 0:00.0
2 105 Sarah Bellovich 12 19 20 22:37.7 43:15.9 1:.59.5
3 115 Maryclaire Diamond 12 27 47 23:12.4  1:06:28.3 2:34.1
4 104 Elizabeth Bellovich 10 28 75 23:13.1  1:29:41.5 2:34.8
5 129 Lizzie High 11 29 104 23:13.9 1.52:55.4 2:35.7
6 160 Sarah Rabaut 12 (30) (134) 23:14.7 2:16:10.1 2:36.5
7 125 Abbey Guevara 12 (38) (172) 23:39.4  2:39:49.6 3:01.1

Results By Hanson's Race Management 1 09/25/2018 06:20:15



MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 22:32.1
1 379 Emma Myziuk 10 11 11 21:49.5 21:49.5 0:00.0
2 389 Katelyn Slone 10 12 23 21:50.1 43:39.7 0:00.6
3 381 Heidi Palmer 11 16 39 22:11.0 1:05:50.8 0:21.5
4 365 Brenna Fauer 12 31 70 23:16.9 1:29:07.7 1:27.4
5 384 Rachel Patterson 12 35 105 23:32.8 1:52:40.6 1:43.3
6 362 Shannon Blaszkowski 11 (36) (141) 23:35.1 2:16:15.7 1:45.5
7 371 lzabella Gowen 12 (39) (180) 23:40.6 2:39:56.4 1:51.1
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):148 Average Time: 23:09.7
1 541 Lucy Potts 10 13 13 21:59.0 21:59.0 0:00.0
2 535 Jade Burnett 9 17 30 22:16.1 44:15.1 0:17.1
3 542 Grace Szewc 12 37 67 23:38.5 1:07:53.6 1:39.5
4 534 Emma Bowen 10 40 107 23:43.2 1:31:36.8 1:44.2
5 536 Heather Hare 11 41 148 24:12.0 1:55:48.9 2:13.0
6 531 Delaney Anglin 11 (42) (190) 24:12.6  2:20:01.5 2:13.6
Team - Utica Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):151 Average Time: 23:25.9
1 268 Hailee Fluent 12 7 7 21:10.7 21:10.7 0:00.0
2 269 Ella Fullmer 10 23 30 22:58.6 44:09.3 1:47.8
3 265 Julia Jacklin 11 33 63 23:26.2 1:07:35.5 2:15.5
4 267 Emma Davis 12 43 106 24:16.3 1:31:51.8 3:05.5
5 272 Kaitlin Kerr 11 45 151 25:18.0 1:57:09.9 4:07.3
6 276 Madeline Richman 9 (46) (297) 25:19.2  2:22:29.1 4:08.5
Team - L'anse Creuse North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 178 Alexandra Lavey 12 Less Than 5 23:06.7 23:06.7 0:00.0
2 180 Heather Stier 11 Less Than 5 25:05.2 48:12.0 1:58.5
3 175 Emily Chrostowski 9 Less Than 5 28:33.7 1:16:45.7 5:27.0
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MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Jv
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 24:39.5
1 402 Angie Zefi 12 1 1 24:00.6 24:00.6 0:00.0
2 378 Emma Mathers 10 4 5 24:20.5 48:21.2 0:19.9
3 367 Allison Ferguson 10 6 11 24:39.6 1:13:00.8 0:38.9
4 363 Nicole Campbell 10 9 20 24:49.3 1:37:50.1 0:48.7
5 368 Ella Garbarino 10 12 32 25:27.5 2:03:17.6 1:26.8
6 387 Hannah Ruff 12 (26) (58) 26:34.9 2:29:52.6 2:34.3
7 364 Jenna Fain 12 (30) (88) 27:07.5 2:57:00.2 3:06.8
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 24:48.8
1 106 Miya Bowman 11 2 2 24:10.8 24:10.8 0:00.0
2 136 Sabel Imesch 9 3 5 24:17.2 48:28.0 0:06.3
3 140 Annebella Joseph 10 5 10 24:25.2 1:12:53.3 0:14.3
4 110 Bridget Clark 10 11 21 25:22.3 1:38:15.6 1:11.4
5 111 Jenna Clark 11 15 36 25:48.4 2:04:04.0 1:37.5
6 124  Victoria Gardney 11 (18) (54) 25:52.2  2:29:56.2 1:41.4
7 107 Morgan Braddock 9 (24) (78) 26:15.4  2:56:11.7 2:04.6
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 25:31.8
1 38 Katie Louwers 12 7 7 24:43.1 24:43.1 0:00.0
2 3 Eleanor Bernas 9 8 15 24:44.8 49:27.9 0:01.7
3 16 Giavanna Derrick 9 19 34 25:56.4 1:15:24.4 1:13.3
4 29 Rhea Janka 11 21 55 26:02.7 1:41:27.2 1:19.6
5 20 Jordyn Foulkrod 11 22 77 26:12.0 2:07:39.3 1:28.9
6 46 Becca Moin 9 (23) (100) 26:13.3 2:33:52.6 1:30.1
7 34 Hannah Ladach 10 (28) (128) 26:42.4  3:00:35.1 1:59.3
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 26:16.0
1 543 Kate Townsend 10 13 13 25:41.9 25:41.9 0:00.0
2 532 Greenlee Anglin 9 14 27 25:42.6 51:24.5 0:00.6
3 538 Katie Loria 11 20 47 25:59.8 1:17:24.3 0:17.8
4 533 Olivia Beckman 10 25 72 26:30.5 1:43:54.8 0:48.5
5 539 Melissa Lozon 11 31 103 27:25.4 2:11:20.3 1:43.5
6 537 Abby Jenkins 10 (35) (138) 29:09.4 2:40:29.8 3:27.5
7 540 Katie Piasecki 12 (38) (176) 31:49.6  3:12:19.4 6:07.6
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Race Date

September 25, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - IKE
Team Score (places):126

325
321
305
306
314
319
323
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Aidyn Yaeger
Christina Stickley
Alyssa Battani
Samantha Boeskool
Allison Kuzera
Noelle Sherry

Anna Szalkowski

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):151

275
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Gabby Reeves
Talia Cesario
Madeline Riggs
Alexis Plonka
Emma Wilson

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Overall
Grade Place

11 10
12 17
12 32
10 33
11 34
12 (36)
12 (37)
10 16
11 27
10 29
9 39
10 40

4

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 27:10.7

10
27
59
92

126

(162)

(199)

25:07.9
25:50.0
27:41.6
28:28.9
28:45.1
29:10.3
29:11.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 29:15.9

16
43
72
111
151

25:48.5
26:38.0
26:53.4
33:23.6
33:36.0

25:07.9 0:00.0

50:57.9 0:42.1
1:18:39.5 2:33.7
1:47.08.5 3:21.0
2:15:53.6 3:37.2
2:45:03.9 4:02.4
3:14:15.1 4:03.3

25:48.5 0:00.0
52:26.5 0:49.4
1:19:19.9 1:04.8
1:52:43.5 7:35.0
2:26:19.6 7:47.5

09/25/2018 06:20:17



